
Round Day Date Time Team Field Result Canteen

1

2 Saturday 25.07.2020 12.30pm Uni 1 East

3 Saturday 01.08.2020 12.30pm Oxfords 1 East

4 Saturday 08.08.2020 12.30pm Souths 1 East

5 Saturday 15.08.2020 3.00pm Gosford East

6 Saturday 22.08.2020 3.00pm Central 1 East

7 Saturday 29.08.2020 1.45pm Regals 1 East

8

9 Saturday 12.09.2020 1.45pm Uni 1 East

10 Saturday 19.09.2020 12.30pm Oxfords 1 East

11 Saturday 26.09.2020 1.45pm Souths 1 East

12 Saturday 10.10.2020 2.00pm Gosford CC 

13 Saturday 17.10.2020 1.45pm Central 1 East

14 Saturday 24.10.2020 12.30pm Regals 1 East
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